
Cement Corporation of India Limited 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

Bokajan Cement Factory 
Distt. : Karbi Anglong, Assam–782 490 
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company) 

CIN : U74899DL1965GOI004322 
Fax No. : 03675-246107 

E-mail ID: bokajan.tender@gmail.com   
 

Notice Inviting E-Tender (NIT) 
(Only through E-Procurement) 

 

Online electronic bids through Electronic Tendering System (ETS) are invited for Running 

Industrial Canteen at Dillai Parbat Limestone Mines. The complete set of tender documents is 

available on website www.cciltd.in, etenders.gov.in/ eprocure/app (CPP Portal)  

 

E-Tender No. BKO/ADMN/CANTEEN/Q/23-24 

 Mode of tender E-procurement System 

(Online Part-I Techno –Commercial Bid and 

Part-II Price Bid through etenders.gov.in/ 

eprocure/app. (CPP Portal) 

 Date of NIT available to parties to 

download 

25.01.2024 

 

 Earnest Money Deposit Rs.24,100/- in favour of Cement Corporation of 

India Ltd., to be paid through online mode only 

with Debit card, Credit card & NEFT/RTGS (SBI 

bank Account No. 33067285257 IFS Code: 

SBIN0002028). SSI units registered with NSIC, 

MSME and Public Sector Undertakings are 

exempted from furnishing EMD only.  

 Date of starting of e-tender for submission 

of online Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid at 

www.cci-etender.com 

From 25.01.2024 Till 09.02.2024 (03.00 PM) 

 Date & Time of opening of Part-A  

        (i.e. Techno-Commercial Bid) 

 Date & Time of opening of Part-B  

        (i.e. Price Bid) 

 

10.02.2024 at 03:00 PM 

 

Shall be informed Separately 

 

 

 Validity of Bid 120 Days from the date of the techno-commercial 

bid opening 

 

Offer is invited for the following particular 

 

 

1. Only those tenders will be considered who fulfill the Pre Qualification Conditions mentioned in   

the tender documents. 

 

2. The price-bid should be submitted only as per CCI’s Price-Bid Format otherwise the tender is 

liable for rejection  

 

                                                                                                                                 HOD (HR) 

Tender Enquiry No. Particulars 

BKO/ADMN/CANTEEN/Q/23 Tender for Running Industrial Canteen at Dillai 
Parbat Limestone Mines  

mailto:bokajan.tender@gmail.com
http://www.cciltd.in/
http://www.cci-etender.com/


 

 

 

 
 


